HosorogHwue ctaptbl CeBepHoro Kaskasa

Kucnosopgck, 20. - 21.12.2025

AucTtaHuma 111
20.12.2025 - 14:10

Manbumkmn, 50m Ha cnuHe
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BAPAHOB, AnekcaHap
PE3HWKOB, AnekcaHap
HOONH, ApTem
MONAHCKWA, OMUTpwii
BYWYEB, AnekcaHap
NO3bIEHOW, AnekcaHap
BAXTAPOB, ApTtem

TYNAEB, Hoxa

FTABPW/IOB, MartBeii
3ABOPOTbLIHCKUIA, Anekceii
POONOHOB, OaHun
ANPUNMOB, Vnbsa Cepreesuny
OCMAHOB, Pu3saH
BE3POJHOB, flyka
KAJIATOB, Oner Vropesuy
ANENHUKOB, CemeH
CNEQAb, Anekcelii

lop poxaeHua

BACVEB, AnekcaHgp TamepnaHosnd 09  CnopTuBHbIin kny6 CKIMU (T'TY)

BENAKOB, MaTtBeii

CMO/Jb, CeMéH

OALALLEB, Oxabpawn

KNOC, Tumyp

MUPBEPAVEB, Cabup
OVAMAHTNAN, T.
FTANAVYYK, Enuceit
KOJIECHWMKOB, lNagen
KABNCOB, Cepreii l'eopruesuny
BENbIN, MnatoH

KYBAPAW/H, CtenaH
BO/NOCATOE, Muxann
CAMKOB, AHpgpeit AnekceeBuy
BAPBALUVH, puropuii
CNAHOB, ApTtyp Taimypa3oBuu
JIOCEB, Cepreli
XANbANXOPOEB, AHBap
KPAJIMH, MaBen

APE®LEB, Makap
BAXONAWH, Tumodoein
MWLWWH, Apocnas

'YTKAEB, Apocnas Cepreesny
AHJPEEB, Bukrop
TEMEPAJIMEB, CyneiimaH
LWANAMKOB, MBaH
LWEPBAKOB, Vnbs
BECEJIKOB, PogunoH
FABPUNOB, Kupunn

BUXPEB, Bnaagncnas
TATAPEHKO, Amutpwii
BALLAEB, Acag
TEMEPAJ/IVEB, CanmaH
LUNPAEB, Muxaun
TNTOPEHKO, Tumodoei
LLUAMAPKOK, Anekceit
BYNTAHOB, CeméH

09 MAY O "CW" LeHTpanbHana" 27.50
10 CL um.H.A.lNMoHOMapeBoW r.ECCEHTYKM 28.50
09 MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "dOK MonogexHblit" 28.90
09 MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "dOK MonogexHblit" 29.00
11  Onumnuiickas WkKona nnasaHuns r.M8aTnMropck 29.00
11  MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonogexHblit" 29.50
09 MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "dOK MonogexHblit" 29.50
12 Axmart 30.00
12 MAY O "CLl" LieHTpanbHasa" 30.00
09 CLlW mm.H.A.NoHoMapeBoii I.EcceHTykn 30.00
09 CL(OPK) chunnana @AY MO P® LICKA (CKA,r.Poctos-H830.50y)
13 CLlU 1 "Mos BonHa" Kucnosoack 30.76
10 MK "Kacnwuiicknii MoHcTp" 31.00
13 CLU Ne4 r.lMaruropck 31.00
11  CnopTuBHbIA kNy6 CKIMU (I'TY) 31.00
10 MAY A0 CLU "Bukrtopus” cT. Beicenku 32.00
11  MAY A0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHblit" 32.00
32.00
13 CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag" 32.00
12 MBY A0 CLU. nm. NMoHomapésoii H.A. 33.65
12 Axmart 34.00
13 MK "Kacnuiickuii MoHcTp" 34.00
14 K "Kacnuiicknii MoHcTp" 34.00
15 CnopTtuBHbIii kny6 CKIMU (I'TY) 34.00
13 CW vm.H.A.NoHomapeBoW r.EcceHTyKm 34.00
13 MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHblit" 34.21
11 HOxHasa OceTus, r. LixnHsan 34.50
12 M6y o Cw Ned 34.80
13 MBY [0 CLU. nm. NMoHomapésoii H.A. 34.90
13 JlabuHcKuiA palioH 35.00
12 CnopTuBHbIA kKNy6 CKIMU (T'TY) 35.00
13  CLU um.H.A.lNMoHOMapeBoW r.ECCEHTYKM 35.00
11  CnopTuBHbIA kNy6 CKIMU (T'TY) 35.00
12 MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonogexHblit" 35.50
13 Axmart 36.00
15 MBOY COLL Ne 1 r. HoBouepkacck PocToBckasi o6n1actb  36.00
15 TK "Kacnuiickuii MoHcTp" 36.42
12 CLW um.H.A.lNMoHOMapeBoW r.ECCEHTYKM 36.50
12 MAY O "CLl" LieHTpanbHasa" 36.57
10 CnopTtuBHbIA kNy6 CKIMU (I'TY) 37.00
12 CW um.H.A.lMoHomMapeBoW I.EcCeHTYKM 37.50
16  Axmart 38.00
15 Onumnuiickas wkona nnasaHus r.MaTmropcek 38.00
15 CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag" 39.00
15  ONIMIAA r. KpacHogap 39.10
15 MAY O "CW" UeHTpansHana" 39.16
14 MAY 0O "CW" UeHTpansHana" 39.47
15  Swim Glide Junior 40.00
14  Axmat 40.00
13 Axmart 40.00
16  NabuHcknii paiioH 40.00
10 M6y o Cu Ned 40.00
12 CW vm.H.A.NoHomapeBoi r.EcceHTykm 40.00
15 CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag" 40.00
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ABPAMOB, AnekcaHgp
nn, fasng
KALUMPOKOB, ApTyp
MONAKOB, VeaH
CYNEMMAHOB, tOcyn
HYPTAMHOB, Munxaun
AXMALOB, CyntaH
WTHATOB, AHapeii
39BPEB, daaaeli
UEMYPHAK, Mapk
KOJTOMOEL, Makap
KYYEPOB, KoHCTaHTUH

CNAHOB, Oner Tailmypa3osuy

12
09
16
15
15
17
15
16
15
16
15
15
13

BE/IMKOB, AnekcaHap AcnaHoBuy 12

FANAVYYK, Angpeit
A3OBLUEB, ApTém
BEOBPUKOB, Meb
MOPO3O0B, borgaH
®NPCTKOB, JaHunnn
3YBAHKOB, Unbs
COXPOKOB, Vpap
WMHIOTKWH, boraaH
3ANYEHKO, AnekcaHap
TPEBEHHUMKOB , Hukuta
BEJIMXAHOB, N6parum
KYNbBUIA, Apocnas
MONAEB, Unbsa
BVHOIPALOB, Mapk
LWECTAKOB, Makcum
CKOPUHEHKO, ApTém
BETEEB, Aptyp Uropesny
XAXXMETOB, Aptem
WNLLIEPWH, Bagum
PAMA3AHOB, Amup
BYB/IMKOB, PoanoH
FTETOKOB, Tembynat
PYNEB, Bnagucnas
BYOAEB, Cang
KYPALLEB, TamepnaH
MAPUYXAEB, Agam
HUKNTWH, OeHunc
HUKWUTWH, Tumodoeii
MAX/NEEB, Erop
MANUMNEHKO, AMuTpunia
MALLEHKO, Makcum
KOCTHOK, Jamup
O3AIrOEB, ApceH
KY3bMEHKO, CaBBaTtuii
MAJIbBAXOB, Myxammap,
KEMTYKOB, Ucnam

15
15
13
13
15
15
11
15
15
14
17
15
09
14
15
13
12
11
15
16
16
09
17
13
13
14
16
18
15
16
16
16
13
17
18
19

Swim Glide Junior

MaHos MBaH Bnagummposuy

Swim Glide Junior

MAY [0 CLLU Ne4 "dOK MonogexHsoii"
MK "KacnwuiickuniA MoHcTp"

MK "KacnwuiickuniA MoHcTp"

MK "KacnwuiickuniA MoHcTp"

MAaTuropck IM4HO

M6y o Cw Ne4

M6y o Cw Ne4

41.00
41.21
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00

MBOQOY COLL Ne 1 r. HoBouepkacck PocToBckasi o6nactb 42.30

MAY 00O CLU Ne4 "dOK MonoaexHsbii"
CnopTuBHbIii kKny6 CKIMW (T'TY)
CnopTuBHbIii kKny6 CKIMW (T'TY)

MBY A0 CLU. um. NoHomapésoin H.A.
MBY 40O CLU Ne26 "PoguHa™

MBY A0 CLU. nm. NMoHomapésoin H.A.
CW mvm.H.A.NMoHomapeBoii r.EcceHTykun
CLLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bosirorpag”
CLLUOP no BBC "Cnaprak-Bosirorpag"
MaHoB MBaH Brnagumuposuny

43.00
43.00
43.00
4350
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.24

MBOY COLL Ne 1 r. HoBouepkacck PoctoBckas obnacte  44.43

MBY A0 CLU. nm. NoHomapésoin H.A.
MAY 00 CLU Ne4 "dOK MonoaexHbiit"
MK "Kacnwuiickmint MoHcTp"

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
MaHoB MBaH Bnagummnposuny

MaHoB MBaH Bnagummposuny

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
CLl um.H.A.MoHomapeBoW r.EcCceHTyKM
CropTuBHbIA kNy6 CKIMU (I'TY)
MaHos MBaH Bnagummposuy

MAY 00O "ClW" UeHTpansHas"

MK "Kacnwuiickmint MoHcTp"

MaHoB MBaH Bnagummposuy

MaHoB MBaH Bnagummposuy

MBY AO CLU Ne26 "PogumHa"

MK "Kacnwuiickmit MoHcTp"

MaHoB NBaH BnagnmmnpoBuy

MaHoB NBaH BnagnmmnpoBuy

MK "Kacnwuiickmit MoHcTp"

MK "Kacnwuiickmit MoHcTp"

MBY A0 CLU. um. NoHomapésoin H.A.
Moy [o Cw Ned

O/IMMINA r. KpacHogap

MAY O CLU "Buktopus” cT. Boicenkn
MaHoB BaH BnagumupoBuy

44.50
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.25
45.27
46.00
46.50
47.00
47.12
48.00
48.00
48.14
48.48
49.00
49.00
49.62
50.14
52.00
52.00
52.50
55.00
55.20
56.00
58.07

MBOY COLL Ne 1 r. HoBouyepkacck PocToBckasi 061actb1:01.00

Swim Glide Junior
Swim Glide Junior

1:10.00
1:15.00
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