

111
20.12.2025 - 14:10

, 50m

18

1	,	09	"	"	"	27.50
2	,	10	"	"	"	28.50
3	,	09	4	"	"	28.90
4	,	09	4	"	"	29.00
5	,	11				29.00
6	,	11	4	"	"	29.50
7	,	09	4	"	"	29.50
8	,	12				30.00
9	,	12	"	"	"	30.00
10	,	09	"	"	"	30.00
11	,	09	()	(, . - 30.50)
12	,	13	1	"	"	30.76
13	,	10	"		"	31.00
14	,	13	4	.		31.00
15	,	11			()	31.00
16	,	10	"	"	"	32.00
17	,	11	4	"	"	32.00
18	,	09			()	32.00
19	,	13	"	-	"	32.00
20	,	12	"	"	"	33.65
21	,	12				34.00
22	,	13	"		"	34.00
23	,	14	"		"	34.00
24	,	15			()	34.00
25	,	13	"			34.00
26	,	13	4	"	"	34.21
27	,	11				34.50
28	,	12	4			34.80
29	,	13				34.90
30	,	13				35.00
31	,	12			()	35.00
32	,	13	"			35.00
33	,	11			()	35.00
34	,	12	4	"	"	35.50
35	,	13				36.00
36	,	15	1	.		36.00
37	,	15	"		"	36.42
38	,	12	"	"	"	36.50
39	,	12	"	"	"	36.57
40	,	10			()	37.00
41	,	12	"	"	"	37.50
42	,	16				38.00
43	,	15				38.00
44	,	15	"	-	"	39.00
45	,	15				39.10
46	,	15	"	"	"	39.16
47	,	14	"	"	"	39.47
48	,	15	Swim Glide Junior			40.00
49	,	14				40.00
50	,	13				40.00
51	,	16				40.00
52	,	10	4			40.00
53	,	12	"	"	"	40.00
54	,	15				40.00

111, , 50m

55	,		12	Swim Glide Junior	41.00
56	,		09		41.21
57	,		16	Swim Glide Junior	42.00
58	,		15	4 "	42.00
59	,		15	"	42.00
60	,		17	"	42.00
61	,		15	"	42.00
62	,		16		42.00
63	,		15	4	42.00
64	,		16	4	42.00
65	,		15	1 .	42.30
66	,		15	4 "	43.00
67	,		13	()	43.00
68	,		12	()	43.00
69	,		15		43.50
70	,		15	26 "	44.00
71	,		13	.	44.00
72	,		13	.	44.00
73	,		15	"	44.00
74	,		15	"	44.00
75	,		11		44.24
76	,		15	1 .	44.43
77	,		15	.	44.50
78	,		14	4 "	45.00
79	,		17	"	45.00
80	,		15	"	45.00
81	,		09		45.25
82	,		14		45.27
83	,		15	"	46.00
84	,		13	.	46.50
85	,		12	()	47.00
86	,		11		47.12
87	,		15	" "	48.00
88	,		16	"	48.00
89	,		16		48.14
90	,		09		48.48
91	,		17	26 "	49.00
92	,		13	"	49.00
93	,		13		49.62
94	,		14		50.14
95	,		16	"	52.00
96	,		18	"	52.00
97	,		15	.	52.50
98	,		16	4	55.00
99	,		16	.	55.20
100	,		16	"	56.00
101	,		13		58.07
102	,		17	1 .	1:01.00
103	,		18	Swim Glide Junior	1:10.00
104	,		19	Swim Glide Junior	1:15.00